Information concerning educational time-table on Saturdays taking Bachelor
Degree in the autumn semester for 2023-2024 academic year

For the students of the 1st — 5th courses the classes will be conducted additionally
to the main time-table on Saturdays:

- Saturday, September 30, 2023 - according to Monday time-table, the 1st week;

- Saturday, October 7, 2023 - according to Tuesday time-table, the 1st week;

- Saturday, October 14, 2023 - according to Wednesday time-table, the 1st week;

- Saturday, October 21, 2023 - according to Thursday time-table, the 1st week;

- Saturday, October 28, 2023 - according to Friday time-table, the 1st week;

- Saturday, November 4, 2023 - according to Monday time-table, the 2nd week;

- Saturday, November 11, 2023 - according to Tuesday time-table, the 2nd week;

- Saturday, November 18, 2023 - according to Wednesday time-table, the 2nd week;
- Saturday, November 25, 2023 - according to Thursday time-table, the 2nd week;

- Saturday, December 2, 2023 - according to the Friday time-table, the 2nd week.



